	IDE ONE
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAR GIVEN OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM	Finney
ACC-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	NWNEsec. 18 Twp. 22 Rge. 33
Operator: License #	4670 Feet from (S/N (circle one) Line of Section
Lebsack Oil Production, Inc.	•
P.O. Box 489	
Hays, Ks. 67601	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:     NE, SE, NW or SW (circle one)
	Lease Name Garden City Co. Yell # 2-18
City/State/Zip	Field Name
Purchaser: Koch	Producing Formation Marmaton
Operator Contact Person: Wayne Lebsack	1
Phone (316) 938-2396	Elevation: Ground
Contractor: Name: Abercrombie RTD, Inc.	Total Depth 4830 PBTD PBTD
11cense: 5422	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Comented at XOL * KB Fee
Wellsite Seelogist: Wayne Lebsack/Steve McClain	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes N
Wellsite Geologist:	If yes, show depth set 2017 KB Fee
Designate Type of Completion	If Alternate II completion, coment circulated from 2017
X	feet depth to surface y/ 275 sx cmt
Gas ENHR SIGW	
Dry Other (Gare, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
If Workover/Re-Entry: old well info as follows:	17.000 1527
Operator:	Chloride content 17,000 pps Fluid volume 1527 bbl
Well Name:	Devatoring method used evaporation
Comp. Date Old Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Inj/SWD	į
PBTD Pack PBTD Docket No.	Operator Name
Dual Completion Docket No	Lease NameLicense No
3/30/92 4/9/92 4/22/92	Quarter SecTwpS RngE/V
Spud Date	County Docket No
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1.
Derby Building, Withits, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information or 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well	I be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well, a side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS olls. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to t	lgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complienthe best of my knowledge.  5-21-92
signature Waynetelback.	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY
Title Pres. Date	Letter of Confidentiality Attached  Wireline Log Received  Geologist Report Received  Distribution TON  Distribution TON  Distribution TON
	Geologist Report Race (Kellon)
19 92	Distribution
Notary Public D. Rex (11180 B. Rex Cut	TO THE SAD NOD A TIMEPA
State of b.	(Specifical)
Date Commission Expires Stay Appointment 5: 12:93	16EK 13 Km
Contract and the second	The state of the s

Operator Name  Lebs		Product  East  Vest	ion	SIDE TO	Name	Finney	City Comp	any ⊎ell #	2 <b>-1</b> 8
INSTRUCTIONS: Show imposinterval tested, time thydrostatic pressures, but for space is needed.	ool open ar ottom hole t	nd closed, 1 emperature,	flowing a	and shut-ir	pres	sures, wheth	er shut-in pr	essure read	hed static level
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional Sh	seets.)	<b>□</b> * <sub>Y••</sub> □	] No		Log	Formation	(Top), Depth	and Detums	☐ Sample
Samples Sent to Geologic	al Survey	Tx Yes □	] No	Nam 	•		Тор		Datum
Cores, Taken	:	□ <sub>Y••</sub> □	⊐x No	ļ					
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.)	•	pc γ <sub>es</sub> [	□ No			u.			
List All E.Logs Run:	•								
	Report al		E RECORD	New			production, e	te.	
,	ize Hole Drilled	Size Car Set (In	-	Weight Lbs./F		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	1214	8-5	5/8	#20		301' KB	60/40 P	215	2% Gel
Production	7-7/8	4-1	/2	#10.	50	4818 KB	Premium	100	2% cc
						2107'KB	Thixset/1	iee 275	Flocele
		A1	DDITIONAL	CEMENTING	/SQUE!	EZE RECORD			
• •	Depth op Bottom	Type of Co	ement	#Sacks U	sed	ј   т	ype and Perce	nt Additive	s
Protect Casing   Plug Back TD									
Plug Off Zone	ļ						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		RECORD - B: a of Each I:			•		racture, Shot Kind of Mate		ueeze Record Depth
3HF	440	9'-12'				250/ga	L Mud Acid	/1500/NI	E 64409-12'
								_	
	ze 1t	set at 4448¶		Packer A	t	Liner Run	☐ <sub>Yes</sub> 区	No	
Date of First, Resumed	Production,	SWD or Inj.	. Produ	ucing Metho	۴۰ 🗖	Lowing Expus	ping Gas	Lift Dot	her (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	ott	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Veter	Bbls.	Gas-Oi	l Ratio	Gravity 31
Disposition of Gas:	)   		_	THOD OF CO	• • •	_	Comp. Com	_	roduction Interva

# ORIBINAL

#### GEOLOGICAL FORMATION TOPS

FORMATION TOP	ELECTRIC LOG DEPTH	DRILLING TIME DEPTH	SUB-SEA DEPTH (E-LOG)
Anhydrite Top	2001	2004	+898
Anhydrite Basa	2014	2018	+885
Heebner Shale	3800	3804	-901
Lansing	3843	3842	-944
ВКС	4304	4309	-1405
Marmaton	4316	4334	-1417
Beymer Zone	4407	4409	-1508
Johnson Zone (Ft. Sct)	4434	Not Called	-1535
Cherokee Shale	4448	4446	-1549
Morrow Shale	4634	4635	-1735
Morrow Sandstone	Absent	Absent	Absent
Mississippian	4664	4664	-1765
St. Louis	4751	4751	-1852
Total Depth	4831	4830	-1932

RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

### OR!GINAL

#### DRILL STEM TEST RESULTS

DST No. 1										
Interval: 4172' to 4237' (65' of Anchor)										
Intervals tested: Lower Lansing Limestone										
Period	Time	Pressure	Description							
IHSP		2025								
IFP	15	196-441	Blow off the bottom of the bucket in 1.5 minutes.							
ISIP	45	1188	Still building.							
FFP	30	513-760	Blow off the bottom of the bucket in 1.5 minutes.							
FBIP	60	1165	Still building.							
FHOP		2009	BHT = 120 deg. F.							
Recovery	1,350' ( 1,350' ( 1,575' * Water were	of - Muddy of - Salt of - Tota Chlorides tested by M	of DST #1 were 24,500 ppm and							

RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

CEISINAL

#### DRILL STEM TEST RESULTS

DET No. 2										
Interval:	4341 to	4359' (18	of Anchor)							
Intervals	testedi	Marmaton L	imestone							
Period	Time	Time Pressure Description								
IHSP		2094	2094							
IFP	30	61-140	Blow off the bottom of the bucket in 5 minutes.							
ISIP	30	1096	Still building.							
FFP	45	162-253	Blow off the bottom of the bucket in 9 minutes.							
FSIP	60	1103	Still building.							
FIISP		2089	BHT = 122 deg. F.							
Recovery	1,020   6	of - Gassy	n the Pipe. Oil (32.0 Gravity). Oil, 20% Gas, 70% Mud. No Water.							

RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

CAIGINAL

#### DRILL STEM TEST RESULTS

DST No. 3											
Interval: 4400' to 4417' (17' of Anchor)											
Intervals tested: Marmaton Limestone (Beymer Zone)											
Period	Period Time Pressure Description										
IHSP		2152									
IFP	30	61-95	Blow off the bottom of the bucket.								
ISIP	30	776	Still building.								
FFP	30	128-158	Blow off the bottom of the bucket.								
FSIP	60	787	Still building slightly.								
FIIBP		2140	BHT =123 deg. F.								
Recovery	901	of - Gassy	n the Pipe. Oil ( Gravity). Out gas and Oil.								

RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

MAY 2 1 1992

1.1

OR!SINAL

Phone Plainville 913-434-2812

Phone Ness City 913-798-3843

### ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

i a cauquata awagi ſwp. Range Called Out . On Location Job Start Finish County Owner To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as listed. Hole Size Thg. Size Depth Drill Pipe Depth City State The above was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or Tool Depth contractor. Cement Left in Csg. -Shoe Joint MIN THE STEEL AND Purchase Order No. Minimum 31283 G 4 494 Meas Line Displace . CEMENT  $\sigma^{-1}(4M^{-1})$ प्रकृतकार । क्रिकेट अस्ट Ordered EQUIPMENT Consisting of Common No. Cementer Poz. Mix Helper -Pumptrk Gel.----No. Cementer Chloride: Pumpuk Helper: Driver Bulktrk --:::-::. Sales Tax Bulktrk Driver DEPTH of Job Reference: .. Sub Total Florring Equipment TAX Total



## BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY GINA

TICKET CONTINUATION

FOR INVOICE AND TICKET NO.

DATE CUSTOMER ORDER NO. WELL NO, AND FARM COUNTY STATE 4-10-92 Carden City 2-18 **Finney** CONTRACTOR № B 969208 Same Lebsack 011 Co. MAILING ADDRESS DELIVERED FROM LOCATION CODE PREPARED BY 025535 Perry Cline Bugoton KS CITY & STATE TRUCK NO. DELIVERED TO RECEIVED BY T/Holcomb KS SECONDARY REF. OR PART NO. CODE UNITS 1 UNITS 2 PRICE REFERENCE UNIT AMOUNT DESCRIPTION L. D MEAS QTY. MEAS 516,00272 Premium Coment 100 97 794 ര 504-043 7 7.95 3.19 50 504-050 516.00265 Premium Plus Cement 50! sk 499 . . 250 st 504-120 Halliburton Tight Coment 7.35 1837 50 1.30 537-210 890.50071 Flocele Blended by W/250sk 63 15 31 90 . 25 70.15302 300 15 75 00 508-902 Potassium Chirida Blended 5%/100 508-101 70.15347 5.35 502 90 Thinset A Blended 12 w/100sk 94! 1b 503-103 516,00541 Thirmet R Riended 1-2 w/100sk 24 6.15 195 60 15 509-406 390,50812 Calcium Chloride Blended 2%/50s 26.50 26 50 Carrie and Contraction Rigo 5 Returned Mileage Charge TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES SERVICE CHARGE ON MATERIALS RETURNED CU. FEET 1.15 ECEIVED 500~207 SERVICE CHARGE CU. FEET 4:06 466 10 1,037.19 STATE CORPORATION GUMISSION 37,716 55 Mileage Charge 500-306 TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES SUB-TOTAL A No. B969208 CARRY FORWARD TO INVOICE

FORM 1911 - R6 REV. 8-85

CONSERVATION DIVISION EXTRAIGOR YIS 48

FORM 1906 R-11	<u> </u>						_					
WELL NO, - FARM OR	LEASE NAME			COUNTY		STATE	CITY/OF	FSHORE L	OCATION	1	DATE	
2 - 19 () CHARGE TO	Surden City			Finney	T	KS					410	
	A 1 C				OWNER				SERVICE W		<b>→</b>	GEN JOB
ADDRESS	Carl de a				CONTRACT			_	SERVICE LOCATION	SALES	YES CODE	NO <u>-≺</u>
ADDIESO					l a	en mke	D. L.		1/6	, j		546
CITY, STATE, ZIP	<del></del>			<del></del>	SHIPPED V	IA FRE	IGHT CHAR	GES	LOCATION	. ,	CODE	-
	_				Car	7, t 🗀	PPD	COLLECT	4 // June	A. a.	253	<u> </u>
WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGOR	Y		WELL PERMIT NO.	DELIVERED	1			3 LOCATION		CODE	
TYPE AND PURPOSE O	to i				ORDER NO	. <i>I.</i> , n			RËFERRAL LOG	PATIONI .		
ز رع المجال AND PURPOSE C				B-767208	ORDEH NO				NECEDINAL LOC	AHON		
		er eg	ees to pay Hal	liburton in accord with the rates and te unt by the last day of the month follow. In the event it becomes necessary to e se terms and conditions shall be govern	rms stated in I	lalliburton's current p	rice lists. Invites dated, Cus	tomer agre	le NET by the 2	Oth of the fol	lowing month after or default at the high	date ghest
fees in the amou	ate applicable, but never to exc at of 20% of the amount of the warrants poly title to the produ	unpais cts. si	d account. The molies and ma	se terms and conditions shall be govern terials and that the same are free from a	ed by the law of defects in world	of the state where ser cmanship and materia	vices are peri ls. THERE AR	formed or e	quipment or ma RANTIES. EXPRI	terials are fur ESS OR IMPLI	nished. ED. OF MERCHANT	ABILITY.
FITNESS FOR A P. of action (whether supplies or materia	ARTICULAR PURPOSE OR OT in contract, tort, product linus on their roturn to Halliburt	HERW bility, on or.	ISE WHICH E breach of wa at Halliburton	terials and that the same are free from a XTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN T wranty or otherwise) arising out of th 's option, to the allowance to the cus	HE IMMEDIAT e salo or use tomer of cred	ELY PRECEDING SER of any products, a it for the cost of su	VTENCE, Hall applies or ma chitems, in d	iburton's is sterials is one no event si	iability and cust expressly limited half Halliburton	tomer's exclu i to the repli be liable for	sive remedy in ar accment of such p special, incidental,	ny cause products, indirect,
punitive or consequ	ential damages.										· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
PRICE	SECONDARY REF	L		DESCRIPTION	ON	UNI		<del></del>	NITS 2	UNIT	AMOU	INT
REFERENCE	OR PART NO.	C.	ACCOUNT	MILEAGE		QΤΥ	MEAS	ату	MEAS			$\overline{}$
000-117			<del></del>	IVIILEAGE 733	77		Un	5	. نم	2.60	143	00
go 7-0/3 _	17-71-17/10			Pamp Charace		*	[ 60.3	1/80	2 11		1365	00
007.16E				Additional sta			UA	2.1	Shir		1025	6
					¥4		i		7)			
	225, 201			Guil. Shoe		/	100	7.	2		87	00
24 A	815.19101			insert Flant		- /	1	4.	/ J'a		23	Ci Le
27	215.19/11	-		(1103		1 ,	100	4/			27	50
	807 93004		-	Contralizers	•	<u>,</u>	Ca	<del></del>	1/2 1	43.	215	00
71	813.80100			D.V. Comegler			CPG	+	2. a		2474	
75	215,16410	_		Plug set		1	Pag	1	1/2 1		373	ر ب
320	200,8881		-	Bucket		1	C	4	7		కర్	00
350	840.10802			Well A	_	1	1/5		i		17	50
<u>UU</u>	770.10802					<del>-   '</del>	1 70	<del> </del>		•		†
<del></del>	-		<del></del> ,	· .		_		-	1		-	-
		<del> </del>				<u> </u>		-	1			<del>                                     </del>
	-			1 -				-	<del> </del>		] <u> </u>	<u> </u>
	-					-	-	<u> </u>	<del> </del>			
	·	<u> </u>					1	-	1			+
	<del> </del>	-					<u> </u>		<del>-                                    </del>		<b> </b>	<del> </del>
	-	$\vdash$		· ·			<del>`                                    </del>				<del> </del>	-
		<u> </u>	ļ		•		<u>i</u>	[	i		<u> </u>	<u> </u>
	<u> </u>						! !		   			-
AS PER	ATTACHED BULK	M	ATERIAL	DELIVERY TICKET NO			<u> </u>		•		CELYGO	55
WAS JOB SATISFACTORS			e	WE CERTIFY THAT THE FAI COMPLIED WITH IN THE PI FURNISHED UNDER THIS C	користом о	NDARDS ACT OF 193 F GOODS AND OR W	8, AS AMENI 1TH RESPECT	DED HAS B TO SERVI	CES STAT	TE CORPO	ATION COM	MISSION
WAS OPERATION OF EQU	JIPMENT SATISFACTORY?	41	'S				•			MA	2 1 1992	7
/ / /	CI A A			Ruhat	11	ad	1	•		SUB		<u> </u>
X U/. ( CUSTOMER OR	HIS AGENT (PLEASE PR	INTI			HALLIBI	URTON OPERATO	R			CONSERV	APPLICABLE TA BE   ADDED \q\g\	iùinoice Xes Mill
x W.C.	Cours			HALLIBURTON APPROVAL				•		Wich	ita, Kāńsas	
CUSTOMER OR	HIS AGENT (SIGNATURI	E)				EXT	RA COP	Υ				

EXTRA COPY



FORM 1908 R-7	HALLIBURTON SERVICES Duccan, Oktahoran 73530  A Division of Halliburton Company	•,	RDER CONTRACT TREATMENT DATA	ORIGINAL INVOICE & TICKET NO. 215 8/21
DISTRICT/_	berel			DATE 4 10-92
TÓ: HALLIBU	JRTON SERVICES	YOU ARE HEREBY REQU	ESTED TO FURNISH EQUIP	MENT AND SERVICEMEN TO DELIVER AND OPERATE

TO: HALLIBURTON SERVICES YOU ARE HEREBY REQUE	ESTED TO FU	RNISH EC	UIPMENT A	ND SERVIC	EMEN TO	DELIVER AN	ID OPERATE
THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO:	THE PURPOSE	OF SERVIC	ੈ <u>ਹੈ</u> (CUSTOME CING	ER) ·	9		<u> </u>
WELL NO. 2:18 LEASE Griden C.A.	-	SEC	18	_ TWP. <u>- </u>	23	RAN	ر <u>ککی</u>
FIELD N. Garton City COUNTY FIRACY STAT	т <u>// (</u>		OWNED E	ey_ <i>5</i> < -	17	<u> </u>	
THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS F	TURNISHED	BY TH	E CUSTON	1ER OR H	IIS AGEN	Τ	
FORMATION NAME TYPE	1	NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	MAX. ALLOW. P.S.I.
FORMATION THICKNESS FROM TO	CASING	N	105	4/2	K.B.	4822	
PACKER-TYPE Hall, harden SET AT 2020'	LINER	2		,			
TOTAL DEPTH 4830 MUD WEIGHT	TUBING	. )	24	8%	K.B	301	*
BORE HOLE 2%	OPEN HOLE	<u>-</u>		7%	301	4830	SHOTS/FT,
INITIAL PROD: OILBPD, H2OBPD, GASMCF	PERFORATIO	)NS					- · · ·
PRESENT PROD: OILBPD, H2OBPD, GASMCF	PERFORATIO	NS					
,	PERFORATIO	)NS					
PREVIOUS TREATMENT: DATE TYPE	·		MATERIALS	•	·	·	

TREATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING ANNULUS CASING TUBING/ANNULUS HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER ORDERED

CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION TO RECEIVE THE PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS, AND SERVICES

As consideration, the above-named Customer agrees

THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED

- To pay Halliburton in accord with the rates and terms stated in Halliburton's current price list. Invoices are payable NET by the 20th of the following month after date of invoice, Upon Customer's default in payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ attorneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection costs and attorney fees in the amount of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account,
- To defend, indemnify, release and hold harmless Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against any claims, liability, expenses, attorneys fees, and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for:
- Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including, but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The term well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners:
  - 2. Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof
  - Personal injury or death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material.

The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by Halliburton's negligence, strict liability, or the unseaworthiness of any vessel owned, operated, or furnished by Halliburton or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of Halliburton whether in the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defect. Such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willd misconduct of Halliburton. The term "Halliburton" as used in said Sections b) and c) shall mean Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents, and servants of all of them.

- That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, Halliburton is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products, supplies or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any charf interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Halliburton, Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify Halliburton against any damages arising from the use of such information.
- That Halliburton warrants only little to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequential damages
- That Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments which are lost in the well and if such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered, Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton. If Halliburton bequipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall pay Halliburton the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine operations, Customer shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of or damage to any of Halliburton's equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery to Customer at the landing until returned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton.
- To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law
- That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.
- That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer B Hallibur ED

  I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTRACT AND REPRESENTATION COMMISSION
  THAT I AM AUTHORIZED TO SIGN THE SAME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT.

CUSTOMER

SIGNED	W.C	Laces	_
		· . (I	

68:00

MAY 2 1 1992

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract.

## HALLIBURTON SERVICES JOB LÖG

WELL NO. 2-18 LEASE Gardon City TICKET NO. 21(80)

CUSTOMER Sebsack Dil Co PAGE NO. /

JOB TYPE 1/10 D. V. Pro. Diction DATE 4-10-92

FORM 2013 R-2

A DP
da in DP
Legion +
Legion +
Legion +
Jed
fed
Joh
Joh
Joh
ded
10
Slege
·
· /·
,,1.,
DEOCIVED
RECEIVED

	<del></del>	<del></del> _			WE	LDATA			<del>~ ( )</del>	<del>//////</del>	Î	
٨	C. 1.	e 1			8 TWP. 22		، ج-ج	/	_	114A]	[	lor
LD	(3, ,1,	<del></del>		_SEC	<u>^</u> тwp. <u>#/-/-</u>	RNG.			11001		STATE_	<u> </u>
RMATIO	N NAME		TYF	ε		. <u>—</u> —	NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	MAXIMUM PS ALLOWABLE
RMATIO	N THICKNESS_		FROM	то_		CASING	14	105	4//2	1 13 B	482.	
ITIAL PR	OD: OIL	8PD. WATER_	BPD.	GA5	MCF0			-			<del>  _ ,</del>	_
RESENT F	ROD: OIL	BPD. WATER_	BPD.	GAS	MCF		U.	١٠ [[	8%	K B	301	
	N DATE		PE	мир wī	·	OPEN HOLI	E		27/2	301	9830	SHOTS/FT.
CKERTY	PE_ <i>D,!.</i> /	Hell to ston	SET /	л <u>. ЭО.</u>	20	PERFORATI	ONS				ļ	
н моттс	OLE TEMP		PRESSURE			PERFORAT	IONS					
ISC, DATA	·		TOTAL	DEPTH		PERFORAT	ONS					
					JQB	DATA						
		TOOLS AND AC	CESSORIES			CALLED OI	JT	ON LOCA	TION	JOB STARTE	- 1	JOB COMPLETED
	TYPE AN	ID SIZE	QTY.		MAKE	DATE 4-1	ひらん	DATE 4	-19 - 1 1	DATE 5/ 1/	2.72	DATE 11-10-92
OAT COL	LAR JANE	. 1	1 6	Н		TIME US	# -	TIME.	46	TIME 16 1	20	TIME /7/30
OAT-9HO	DE	J 5	j	0				PERSO	ONNEL AN	D SERVICE	UNITS	
JIDE SHO	E		1	٤.,	j			NAME		UNIT NO. 8	TYPE	LOCATION
ENTRALIZ	ERS		5		C	PTo	11					
эттом-рі	ua sei		1	11	Ø			Ďч	1133	110011	8 1	derel
PPEUG	0.V			C		$\frac{\overline{L}}{5c^{2}}$	j.L			32423		-
EAD			1		ار بد			C 44.	163	9.53	ړ   ړ.	( b, al
ACKER	13c 1.c4		1		<i>C</i> .	Pri				52827		
THER	13.18 A		1	<u> </u>	0	. <u></u>		B 43	72	11.2		4. 1
		MATER	IALS			J. (12	, ŧ	ر د ی	<u>, -=</u>	50860		<del></del>
	up.		DENSITY		O LB/GALAPI			7128	71	Bicke		1 . Lan
REAT. FLU ISPL. FLU			DENSITY		LB/GALAPI O LB/GALAPI			y ( sa- )	<u></u>	7:		<del>- ;</del>
		SIZE								1		
ROP. TYPE				LB				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
ROP. TYPE	-		:AL.	LB		<del></del>				1		
CID TYPE					_%					<u> </u>		
CID TYPE			AL		_					1	ſ	
CID TYPE			AL	<del></del>	_%	<del></del>	^	( , 9 10		1.		
	NT TYPE		AL	IN		DEPARTMEN						
E AGENT			AL	IN		DESCRIPTION	N OF JOB /	412 1	٠, ١	1. C.	(	21 1/ \
	S ADD. TYPE			IN		C Mary C	• 1	10	F 1 128		· . 59 · 5	<i>v v</i> 1
	GENT TYPE		.,-LB	IN		<del>_</del>			_			
	AGENT TYPE.	GAL		IN		JOB DONE 3	HOID TO	JBING		sing [기	ANNIH DE	TBG/ANN: [
REAKER T				IN				_				LI IBG./ANN.; [
	AGENT TYPE_			SALLB	<u> </u>	CUSTOMER	Y	121	16 1			
	ALLS TYPE			ЭТҮ		REPRESENT	ATIVE 🥂	12.	<u> </u>			
THER						HALLIBURTO	n D	1 1		U	COPIES	,
THER			. <u>-</u> -		CEMF	OPERATOR_	د ۱۱	7	<del>_</del>		REQUEST	ED
	AII 4		1								T	
STAGE	NUMBER OF SACKS	CEMENT	BRAND	BULK SACKED			ADDIT	IVES			CU.FT./S	MIXED EK. LBS./GAL.
i	11101	7, 1	1-1	7	C4/ 1	re i			<del></del>		1119	111.5
<u></u>	11:11	11	<i>j-1</i>	<u>در</u> در	***	and I					1 2 27	
<u>,</u>	2575	1417 1911 x 1 5 191.	<del>                                     </del>	12	2% (1	<u>Ff. 1010</u>				· · · · · ·	266	<del></del>
	<u> </u>	10/ 4 / 5/1/	<del>                                     </del>	<u> </u>	of To ( .!						132	1/3
	-	<del>                                     </del>		┼	······································						+	
		PRESSURES IN	I I PSI		SUMI	MARY			VOLU	MES		
RCULATI	1G		DISPLACEMENT			PRESLUSH: BB	LGAL -			TYPE_		
EAKDOW			MAXIMUM			LOAD & BKDN;					BBLGAL.	
ERAGE _			TURE GRADIENT_								_	-7/
	STANT			15-14151		CEMENT SLUR		CAL 199	;	DISF	L EBL. GA	L
HUT-IN: IN	J. AIN	HYDRAULIC HO	RSEPOWER	15-MIN	<del>-</del>	•						WED
RDERED_		AVAU ADI E		Heen		TOTAL VOLUM	E: BBL,-G	AL	REMA	ARKS	- RLUE	110M COWWIZZIO
NDEMED -		AVERAGE RATI	ES IN BPM	_useD		سع	1 7	1		STATE	CORPORAT	HOM COM
						-3-6-	<del>) : [</del>	<del>'4''</del> ```		017.55		1 1992
			•	VERALL								
EATING_		CEMENT LEFT	IN PIPE	VERALL_		<del></del>					MAL	- + 1,7/1, -
REATING.	<u> </u>	CEMENT LEFT		i.							(dist)	ETION ONISION

HALLIBURTON 11 1 1 1 11 11 11 COME

JOB